Belted Galloway Society

Presents

National Open Show

Tuesday November 14, 2023

Broadbent Arena

Judge: Zach Butler

Show Placings
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PUREBRED FEMALES

Placings
Class 102: Late Spring Heifer Calf May 1-June 30, 2023
AJC California Dreamin’ 49123-B  AJCO2L  5/3/23 Wt 445 Ht 39
Sire:  Southdown Unique 11781-B
1 Dam: AJC Livin’ The Dream 47070-B
Owner: Abigail Caron 5404454
Breeder: Ashton Caron 5389426
Sunnybrook Jasemine 48982-B  SBF 1SL  5/2/23 Wt 420 Ht 40
Sire:  HCS Flannagan 43227-
2 Dam: Sunnybrook Jade 39401-B
Owner: Cora Barnard 5435287
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092
Class 103: Early Spring Heifer Calf Mar 1 - April 30, 2023
Wagner Farms Lilly 49369-B L11 KMW 4/29/23 Wt 395 Ht 38
Sire:  Wagner Farms Fort Knox 45144-B
5 Dam: Flat Top Halsey 46265-R
Owner: Boone Rutan 5439384
Breeder: Mike & Kathy Wagner 5360298
Cardinal Crest Tillies Galena 49242-B CRST O02L 4/18/23 Wt 510 Ht 43
Sire: Harmony Meadows Nightshade 44330-B
3 Dam: G.F.I. X Tillie 32858-B
Owner: Lilly Terrell 5439089

Breeder: Cardinal Crest Cattle Co 5420038

Cardinal Crest Delightful Jade 49243-B CRST O01L 3/28/23 Wt 530 Ht 43
Sire: Harmony Meadows Nightshade —44330-B

6 Dam: Walnut Hill Cherry 41014-R



Owner: Lilly Terrell
Breeder: Cardinal Crest Cattle Co

KEW Nova
Sire: Sunnybrook Vito
Dam: KEW Inertia

Owner: Hailey Hillhouse
Breeder: Kyle & Emily Wilkerson

Sunnybrook Athena

Sire: HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Adele
Owner: Terry & Julie Willis
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

KEW Luna

Sire: Sunnybrook Vito

Dam: KEW Joule

Owner: Kyle & Emily Wilkerson
Breeder: Kyle & Emily Wilkerson

Class 104: Junior Heifer Calf

Countyline Millie
Sire:  Oatley’s Farm Omar
Dam: Swan Lake’s Eliza
Owner: Mark Snyder

Breeder: Jay & Liz Dausman

Oatley’s Farm Gia 2L
Sire:  Oatley’s Farm Sambuca
Dam: Oatley’s Farm Parvati
Owner: Olivia Oatley

Breeder: Olivia Oatley

5439089
5420038

49065-B
45718-B

42997-B

5435628

374464

KE 3L 3/6/23 Wt 398 Ht 39

48978-B
43227-B
44734-B
374092
374092

SBF 3L 3/2/23 Wt 496 Ht 39

49064-B
45718-B
42998-B
374464
374464

KE 2L 3/1/23 Wt 500 Ht 41.5

Jan 1- Feb 28, 2023

48951-B  JED 2L 2/18/23 Wt 558 Ht 41.25
45309-B

43623-B

5437293

374553

48997-B
40623-B
46609-B
373954
373954

VEO 2L 1/30/23 Wt 590 Ht 43



Sunnybrook Mystic

Sire: HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Magic
Owner: Terry & Julie Willis
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

48968-B  SBF 1L 1/15/23 Wt 570 Ht 42.5
43227-B
46709-B
374092
374092

Class 105: Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Oatley’s Farm Gia 2L - owned by Olivia Oatley
Class 106: Reserve Junior Heifer Calf

AJC California Dreamin’ - owned by Abigail Caron

Class 107: Winter Heifer Calf

Eckleman’s Arwen

Sire:  Countyline Connor
Dam: Eckleman’s Star
Owner: Kaylee Eckleman

Breeder: Nathan Eckleman

Sunnybrook Cookie

Sire:  Oatley’s Farm Omar
Dam: Sunnybrook Lana
Owner: Meredith McBride
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

Sunnybrook Catahoula
Sire:  Oatley’s Farm Omar
Dam: Sunnybrook Lola
Owner: Mark Snyder
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

Class 108: Senior Heifer Calf

Black Pearl Kesiah

Nov 1-Dec 31, 2022

48803-B ECK 8K 11/6/22 Wt 584 Ht 43
37033-B
40397-B
5399448
373847

48381-B  SBF 22K 11/3/22 Wt 590 Ht 42.75
45309-B

45698-B

5438611

374092

48382-B SBF 21K 11/1/22 Wt 852 Ht 45
45309-B

44318-B

5437293

374092

Sept 1 - Oct 31, 2022

48835-B BP 3K  10/30/22 Wt 651 Ht 43.5



Sire:  Black Pearl Henry
Dam: Legacy Roxy 2E
Owner: Reagan Sewell
Breeder: David & Carol Lang

Riversmith Priscilla
Sire:  Cross Creek Covid
Dam: NDF Naomi

Owner: Abigail Gant
Breeder: Josh Smith

PCSC Step A Way 2K

Sire: Meadowood Waywood
Dam: PCSC Step’n Stare
Owner: Matthew Thurston

Breeder: Matthew Thurston

Goshen Farms Seraphim

Sire:  Goshen Farms Solomon
Dam: Goshen Farms Saffron
Owner: Olivia Graham

Breeder: Goshen Farm

Hiland Oaks Kiwi
Sire: Dog Days Acres Faust

Dam: Hiland Oaks Merry Be Dazzled

Owner: Ashley Lohmann
Breeder: Ashley Lohmann

Class 109: Champion Senior Heifer Calf

46587-B
42807-B

5437840
5413265

48853-D
45564-D
42575-B
5438963
5420321

49333-B
32219-B
43421-B
372921
372921

49013-D
46020-D
46447-B
5423925
5424951

48503-D
45328-D
41017-D
5389479
5389479

RFL 03K 10/26/22 Wt 655 Ht 43.5
PCS 2K  10/5/22 Wt 750 Ht 47
GSN 5K 9/17/22 Wt 602 Ht 44.5

ALO 2K 9/1/2022 Wt 700 Ht 43.25

PCSC Step A Way 2K - owned by Matthew Thurston
Class 110: Reserve Champion Senior Heifer Calf
Sunnybrook Catahoula - owned by Mark Snyder



Class 111: Late Summer Yearling Heifer

Coker Red Rose
Sire:  Holy Cow Rover

Dam: Priestford’s Izzy
Owner: Kylee Campbell

Breeder: Ryan & Krysta Coker

Hiland Oaks Ok Maggie
Sire:  Big Creek Quasar
Dam: Hiland Oaks Evelyn
Owner: Jennifer Lohmann

Breeder: Jennifer Lohmann

Countyline Belties Lori
Sire:  HCS Flannagan

Dam: Countyline Gina

Owner: Mark Snyder
Breeder: Jay & Liz Dausman

Black Pearl Kashew
Sire:  Black Pearl Henry
Dam: Marben’s Pecan

Owner: Elsa Sewell
Breeder: David & Carl Lang

Sunnybrook Misty

Sire: Oatley’s Farm Omar

Dam: Sunnybrook Brooke

48701-R
44376-R
41931-R
5434832
5420062

48507-B
35921-B
42401-B
5389481
5389481

48613-B
43227-B

42448-B

5437293

374553

48834-B
46587-B
43303-B
5435092
5413265

48380-B
45309-B

45704-B

Owner: Alyson Utegg, Terry, Julie Willis 5436781

Breeder: Terry & Willis

374092

July 1 - Aug 31, 2022

RKCF 2K 8/15/22 Wt 663 Ht 44

ALO 5K

JED 6K

BP 1K

SBF 18K

7/14/22 Wt 712 Ht 41.5

7/13/22

Wt 924 Ht 46

7/10/22 Wt 740 Ht 44

7/3/22 Wt 938 Ht 48.5



Class 112: Summer Yearling Heifer

HFB Vana

Sire:  HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Gretta
Owner: Mark Snyder
Breeder: Blake Hadden

May 1 - June 30, 2022

48642 -B HFB 4K

43227-B
43477-B
5437293
5403779

Class 113: Champion Intermediate Heifer Calf

Countyline Belties Lori - owned by Mark Snyder

5/3/23 Wt 1136 Ht 49

Class 114: Reserve Champion Intermediate Heifer Calf

Sunnybrook Misty - owned by Alyson Utegg, Terry, Julie Willis

Class 116: Spring Yearling Heifer

Sunnybrook Lilly
Sire:  HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Libby

Owner: Cora Barnard
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

Sunnybrook Rita

Sire: HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Rosa
Owner: Maddey Tebbe
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

47843-B
43227-B

43050-B

5435287
374092

47844-B
43227-B

44321-B

5427363

374092

Class 117: Junior Yearling Heifer

Bama Belties Jodie Joy
Sire:  Magnolia Trace Sonic
Dam: Legacy Missouri

Owner: Olivia Graham

47777-B
42886-B
43437-B
5423925

Mar 1- April 30, 2022

SBF 9K

SBF 7K

3/11/22

Wt 1147 Ht 48

3/7/22 Wt 1039 Ht 49

January 1 - Feb 28, 2022

BABE K1 2/11/22 Wt 900 Ht 47.25



Breeder: Pat A Floyd 5388226

Class 118: Champion Junior Heifer
Sunnybrook Rita - owned by Maddey Tebbe
Class 119: Reserve Champion Junior Heifer

Sunnybrook Lilly - owned by Cora Barnard

Class 120: Fall Heifer Nov 1 - Dec 31, 2021
Crooked Creek Iris 47838-B SAW 01] 12/7/21 Wt 1097 Ht 48.25
Sire:  Sunnybrook Mason 38365-B

Dam: Crooked Creek Faith 39920-B

Owner: Charlotte Albaugh 5427657

Breeder: Sawyer Bales 5394764

Sunnybrook Claire 47347-B  SBF 21J 11/5/21 Wt 1105 Ht 48.5
Sire: HCS Flannagan 43227-B

Dam: Sunnybrook Jada 44317-B

Owner: Alyson Utegg, Terry, Julie Willis 5436781

Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092

Casa Cattle Once Upon A Time 47967-B  CAS 56] 11/3/21 Wt 1192 Ht50.5

Sire:  Meadowood XMan 33650-B
Dam: Driftwood Queen 38074-B
Owner: Abigail Caron 5404454
Breeder: Casa Cattle Co. 5398519

Class 122: Senior Champion Heifer
Sunnybrook Claire - owned by Alyson Utegg, Terry, Julie Willis
Class 123: Reserve Senior Champion Heifer

Casa Cattle Once Upon A Time - owned by Abigail Caron

Grand Champion Purebred Female
PCSC Step A Way 2K - owned by Matthew Thurston



Reserve Grand Champion Purebred Female

Oatley’s Farm Gia 2L - owned by Olivia Oatley

Class 26: Cow/Calf Pair

Sunnybrook Rebel

Sire: HCS Flannagan
Dam: Sunnybrook Raven
Owner: Maddey Tebbe
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

Sunnybrook Rosa

Sire: Marben’s Sundae
Dam: Stonesthrow Roxanne
Owner: Terry & Julie Willis
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

COW/CALF

46715-B  SBF 4]
43227-B

33436-B

5427363

374092

44321-B  SBF 9G
40130-B

40386-B

374092

374092

Class 27: Grand Champion Cow/calf
Sunnybrook Rosa - owned by Terry & Julie Willis

Class 28: Reserve Champion Cow/calf

Sunnybrook Rebel - owned by Maddey Tebbe

BULLS

Class 30: Early Summer Bull Calf

MT Goose

Sire: Oatley’s Farm Omar
Dam: Sunnybrook Rebel
Owner: Maddey Tebbe

49088-B MT 2L
45309-B
46715-B
5427363

Breeder: Maddey Tebbe & Lane Mollet 5432524

3/14/21 Wt 1134 Ht 49.5

4/2/19 Wt 1215 Ht 49.5

May 1 - June 30, 2023

5/20/23 Wt 520 Ht 40.5



Class 31: Spring Bull Calf

Sunnybrook Cooper 10L
Sire: HCS Flannagan

Dam: Sunnybrook Cybil
Owner: Terry & Julie Willis
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis
Sunnybrook Reno

Sire: HCS Flannagan

Dam: Sunnybrook Rosa
Owner: Terry & Julie Willis
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

KEW Apollo

Sire: Sunnybrook Vito

Dam: KEW Ivy

Owner: Kyle & Emily Wilkerson
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis

49368-B
43227-B
42775-B
374092
374092
48994-B
43227-B
44321-B
374092
374092

49220-B
45718-B
45783-B
374464
374464

Class 33: Champion Junior Bull Calf
KEW Apollo - owned by Kyle & Emily Wilkerson
Class 34: Reserve Champion Bull Calf

MT Goose - owned by Maddey Tebbe
Class 35: Winter Bull Calf

Riversmith Cal Naughton Jr.
Sire: Cross Creek Covid
Dam: NDF Enya

Owner: Josh Smith & Abigail Gant
Breeder: Josh Smith & Abigail Gant

Mar 1 - April 30, 2023

SBF 10L  4/8/23 Wt 539 Ht 42.5

SBF 8L 4/2/23 Wt 634 Ht 42.5

KE 4L 3/3/23 Wt576 Ht 43.25

Nov 1 - Dec 31, 2022

49011-D RFL 02K Wt 790 Ht 43.75

45564-D
44530-R
5425915
5425915

Class 31: Champion Senior Bull Calf
Riversmith Cal Naughton Jr owned by Josh Smith and Abigail Gant

Class 47: Senior Yearling Bull

Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2021



Harmony Meadows Nor’Easter
Sire: Oatley’s Farm Edge

Dam: Meadow View Poppins
Owner: Matthew & Emily Sewell

Breeder: Romani Family

Oatley’s Farm Hypnotiq 6]
Sire: Driftwood Sonic

Dam: Oatley’s Farm Ivy
Owner: Ethan Oatley
Breeder: Ethan Oatley

47881-B DKR 5] 9/14/21 Wt 1425 Ht 53

38139-B
30074-B

5437915
5392079

47509-B  VEO 6L
34628-B

37517-B

372383

372383

Class 50: Champion Senior Bull

9/5/21 Wt 1500 Ht 50.5

Oatley’s Farm Hypnotiq 6] - owned by Ethan Oatley

Class 51: Reserve Champion Senior Bull

Harmony Meadows Nor’Easter - owned by Matthew & Emily Sewell

Grand Champion Bull

Oatley’s Farm Hypnotiq 6] - owned by Ethan Oatley

Reserve Champion Bull

KEW Apollo - owned by Kyle & Emily Wilkerson

Class 127: Feeder Steer

PUREBRED STEERS
Born in 2022 and under 850 lbs

Sunnybrook Ernie 48976-B SBF 25K 11/12/22 Wt 615 Ht 44.25
Sire: Oatley’s Farm Omar 45309-B
Dam: Countyline Erin 40497-B

Owner: Meredith McBride 5438611
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092



Class 128: Finished Steer Born after Nov 1, 2022 and over 850 Ibs

Gypsy’s Kowabunga 48153-D GYP 1K  7/17/22 Wt 982 Ht 47.5
Sire:  HCS Exeter 37389-B
Dam: Rahe Family Belties Fern 44392-D
Owner: Tanner Dwyer 5436227

Breeder: Dr Karla & Sean Denton 5382879

Sunnybrook Dinozzo 48379-B SBF 16F 5/5/22 Wt 882 Ht 46.5
Sire: Oatley’s Farm Omar 45309-B
Dam: Sunnybrook Darci 45702-B

Owner: Charlotte Albaugh 5427657
Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092

Moonshadow Thor 47990-B MDD 1K 3/3/22 Wt 1056 Ht 51.25
Sire: Holbrook Hill Zulu Warrior 36165-B

Dam: Moonshadow Lollipop ~ 36893-B

Owner: Tommy McGuire 5422475

Breeder: Scott & Christine Adams 372947

Sunnybrook Maestro 47882-B  SBF 3K  2/3/22 Wt 1004 Ht 46.5
Sire: HCS Flannagan 43227-B
Dam: Sunnybrook Melody 41464-B
Owner: Hailey Hillhouse 41464-B

Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092

Class 129: Champion Purebred Steer
Gypsy’s Kowabunga - owned by Tanner Dwyer
Class 130: Reserve Champion Purebred Steer
Sunnybrook Maestro - owned by Hailey Hillhouse

PERCENTAGE STEERS

Class P131: Club Calf Steer Born after Jan 1, 2023



HMD Buffalo 48969-B HMD 26L 2/8/23 Wt 514 Ht 40

Sire: HCS Flannagan 43227-B

Dam: HMD Chocolate Chip ~ A46732-B1/2

Owner: Henry Dwyer 5412742

Breeder Henry Dwyer 5412742

Rock Creek Sheriff Bart 49074-B  ALE 1L 1/7/23 Wt 567 Ht 44
Sire: HCC Movin On Up 39010-B

Dam: Molly n/a

Owner: Jeffery, Ellen & Alexa Adler 5422387
Breeder:Jeffery, Ellen & Alexa Adler 5422387

Class P132: Feeder Steer Born in 2022 and under 850 lbs
Riversmith Ricky Bobby 48854-B RFL 04K 9/6/23 Wt 762 Ht 45.5
Sire: Cross Creek Covid 45564-D

Dam: Riversmith Two Socks n/a

Owner: Josh Smith, A Gant, Isabella H 5438963

Breeder: Josh Smith 5420321

Class P133: Finished Steer Born after Nov 1, 2022 and over 850 Ibs
Kmon Ranch Dunkin 49039-B KMON KO2 9/21/22 Wt 860 Ht 49.25
Sire: Aldermere Ajax 3235-B

Dam: Peanut Butter n/a

Owner: Kylee Campbell 5434832

Breeder: Kylee Campbell 5434832

Rahe Family Belties Korn Dog 48514-B LN 14K 8/17/22 Wt 902 Ht 49
Sire: Pine View Greyson 44714-D

Dam: Puff n/a

Owner: Tommy McGuire 5422475

Breeder: Lane Rahe 5360027



Class P134: Champion Percentage Steer
HMD Buffalo - owned by Henry Dwyer
Class P134: Reserve Champion Percentage Steer
Riversmith Ricky Bobby - owned by Josh Smith, Abigail Gant, Isabella H

PUREBRED MIS-MARKED HEIFERS

Class 136: Late Spring Heifer Calf May 1-June 2023
Sunnybrook Zoey 48984-Bml SBF 19L 5/4/23 Wt 410 Ht 39
Sire: HCS Flannagan 43227-B

Dam: Sunnybrook Libby 43050-B

Owner: Cora Barnard 5435287

Breeder: Terry & Julie Willis 374092

Class 137: Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Sunnybrook Zoey - owned by Cora Barnard

Class 138: Senior Heifer Calf Sept 1 - Oct 31, 2022
Rock Creek Lily Von Shtupp 49075-B,m3 ALE 3K 9/3/22 Wt 692 Ht 45
Sire: HCS Flannagan 43227-B

Dam: Stonesthrow Tippy 34031-D

Owner: Adler Family 5422387

Breeder: Jay & Elizabeth Dausman 374553
Class 139: Champion Senior Heifer Calf

Rock Creek Lily Von Shtupp - owned by Adler Family

Class 140: Grand Champion Mis-Marked Heifer
Rock Creek Lily Von Shtupp - owned by Adler Family
Class 141: Reserve Champion Mis-Marked Heifer
Sunnybrook Zoey - owned by Cora Barnard



PERCENTAGE HEIFERS

Class P142: Junior Percentage Heifer Calf Jan 1- June 20, 2023
Cosper Artemis A48649-B3/4 L02 CFA 1/10/23 Wt 605 Ht 45
Sire: Peacefield Chance 38810-B

Dam: Cosper Athena A46213-B1/2

Owner: Paislee Garmon 5413847

Breeder: Paislee Garmon 5413847

Wagner Farms Lucy Lou A49370-B1/2 L1 KMW 3/26/23 Wt 440 Ht 40
Sire:  Wagner Farms Fort Knox 45144-B

Dam: Glossy n/a

Owner: Jared & Amy Rutan 5411948

Breeder: Kathleen & Michael Wagner 5360298

Class P77: Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Cosper Artemis - owned by Paislee Garmon
Class P80: Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf
Wagner Farms Lucy Lou - owned by Jared & Amy Rutan

Class P143: Junior Yearling Percentage Heifer

Rock Creek Dottie A48239-B1/2 ALE K1 1/15/22 Wt 951 Ht 48
Sire: HCC Movin On Up 39010-B

Dam: Molly (Crossbred) n/a

Owner: Tommy McGuire 5422475

Breeder: Adler Family 5422387

Cosper Moonpie A49010-B1/2 CFA KO01 1/3/22 Wt 1000 Ht 46.5
Sire: JCCJ Classic Magic n/a

Dam: Driftwood Eloise 42824-B

Owner: Kylee Campbell 5434832



Breeder: Paislee Garmon 5413847
Class P144 Champion Junior Percentage Heifer
Cosper Moonpie - owned by Kylee Campbell
Class P145 Reserve Champion Junior Percentage Heifer
Rock Creek Dottie - owned by Tommy McGuire
Class P148 Grand Champion Percentage Heifer
Cosper Moonpie - owned by Kylee Campbell
Class P149 Reserve Champion Percentage Heifer

Cosper Artemis - owned by Paislee Garmon

NAILE 2023 Exhibitor List

Abby Caron

Casa Cattle Co

151 Nokomis Rd
Corinna Maine 04928
207-249-2191
casacattle@live.com

Lilly Terrell

917 Russell Cave Rd
Paris KY 40361
cjm0052@auburn.edu

Terry & Julie Willis
Sunnybrook Farm
2201 Stone Quarry Rd
Belvidere IL 61008
815-547-6912

sbfarms@hotmail.com

Mark Snyder

127 Tarr Rd
Titusville PA 16354
814-671-5119

springhillfeedandlivestock@gmail.com

Cora Barnard

4972 South Bailey Rd
Wabash IN 46992
812-444-9042

kbarnard46992@gmail.com

Hailey Hillhouse
Hillhouse Farm

8651 E Sugar Grove
Terre Haute IN 47803
812-264-2218

hillhousefarm27@gmail.com

Kyle & Emily Wilkerson
K&E Wilkerson Farmstead
24594 L Ave

Adel IA 50003
515-993-3621
ljwilkerson2022@gmail.com
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Olivia Oatley
Oatley’s Farm
1180 Ten Rod Rd
Exeter R1 02822
401-808-9774

Ethan Oatley
Oatley’s Farm
1180 Ten Rod Rd
Exeter RI 02822
401-871-9570

jwr.oatley@gmail.com

Reagan & Elsa Sewell
Sebo Farms

9341 W 194th Ter
Bucyrus KS 66013
913-972-1402

sebofarms@gmail.com

Matthew Thurston
Pine Creek Show Cattle
61 Route 232
Rumford ME 04276
207-357-8900

pinecreekshowcattle@yahoo.com

Ashley & Jennifer Lohmann
Hiland Oaks

11376 Stony Hollow Rd
Sperry IA 52650
319-985-2383

hilandoaks@gmail.com

Maddey Tebbe

Tebbe Farm

196 Jamestown Rd
Pocahontas IL 62275
618-946-5337

maddey tebbe@live.com

Kaylee & Brayden Eckleman
9037 N 375E

Seymour IN 47274
812-216-2900

njeckelman@hotmail.com

Meredith McBride

260 Hoodoo Rd

Beech Grove TN 37018
931-267-0102

mcbrideangusfarms@gmail.com

Abigail Gant

Holly View Farm

587 Lyday Loop Rd
Pisgah Forest NC 28768
828-577-9995

raciegcant@gmail.com

Olivia Graham
Graham Cattle

51 Holts Court
Dawsonville GA 30534
404-643-2414

maggiegraham13@gmail.com

Kylee Campbell
Kmon Ranch

1287 McCollum Rd
Barnesville GA 30204
770-584-7234

jecoinhuntinll@gmail.com

Charlotte Albaugh
Maranatha Farms
1835 Cr39
Waterloo IN 46793
260-760-9519

richie@complete-finish-inc.com
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Josh Smith
Riversmith Farms
239 Two Brooks Trail
Fletcher NC 28732
828-606-0974

josh@walnutcoverealty.com

Tommy McGuire
6400 E Devonald
Terre Haute IN 47805
812-242-0087

horseltm@aol.com

Paislee Garmon
Cosper Farm LLC
306 Anderson Rd
Griffin GA

klshorses87@gmail.com
678-621-9022

Boone Rutan
Rockin R Farms
4215 N Huffer Rd
Columbus IN 47203
812-344-9691

amyjaredrutan@hotmail.com

Henry & Tanner Dwyer
Quarter Moon Cattle Co
19270E 1950 St
Atkinson IL 61235
309-945-5836

gmc@nbsmail.net

Jeffrey, Ellen & Alexa Adler
Rock Creek Farm LLC
6611 New Harmony Rd
Evansville IN 47720
812-204-8281

rockcreekfarms6611@gmail.com


mailto:josh@walnutcoverealty.com
mailto:qmc@nbsmail.net
mailto:horse1tm@aol.com
mailto:rockcreekfarms6611@gmail.com
mailto:klshorses87@gmail.com
mailto:amyjaredrutan@hotmail.com




